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DESCRIPTION

DYNAMIC 620 START

Battery charger and starter for charging free electrolyte bat-
teries (WET) with 12/24V voltage and starting all kinds of cars, 
vans and light trucks. 

Characteristics: Choice of normal charge, quick charge 
(BOOST), quick start, timer for quick charge, display of 
charging and starting current, Protection against overloads 
and polarity reversal.

Rated reference capacity

Rated Charge Current

Battery Chargers

20 / 1550 AH

2 / 10 Kw

12 /24 V

90 A

570 A

230V 50/60Hz 1phase

4

25

2

12hp

 150kg

307 Kg

70 A

SPECIFICATION

Type / Category

Charge / Start absorber Power

Charge / Starter voltage

Charge Current

Starting Peak Current

Main Voltage

Adjustment positions

Weight

Number of Pistons

Weight

Weight

Power
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